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Pais
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile

Jugador

Santiago Schele L.
Antonio Vial I.

Sebastian Martinez F.
Juan Jose Concha N.
Cristian Cardenas F.

Jing Qiu M.

Raimundo Gonzalez N.
Alonso Rodriguez P.
Cristobal Fuentes C.

Diego Quezada A.

Juan Pablo Sepulveda M.

Jose Felhandt M.

Benjamin Mufioz G.

Jhojan Collinao D.

Categoria
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles

R1
71
71
74
77
77
77
78
79
80
81
81
86
87
101
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Pais
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile

Jugador

Montserrat Figueroa L.

Constanza Figueroa L.
Trinidad Soto B.
Rosario Vivanco T.
Emilia Gracia A.
Maria Sepulveda M.

Categoria
Damas Juveniles
Damas Juveniles
Damas Juveniles
Damas Juveniles
Damas Juveniles
Damas Juveniles

R1
74
78
83
86
90
93

Total

11
14
18
21
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Pais
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile

Jugador
Martin Meléndez B.
Rodrigo Diaz S.
Andres Duisberg K.
Javier Riffo B.
Juan Vial C.
Vicente Perez Z.
Pedro Clark C.
Pedro Cristi N.
Raimundo Buzeta F.
Vicente Gomez C.
Diego Sanchez E.
Diego Serrano R.
Emilio Torres P.
Mufid Koury U.

Categoria
Varones Pre Juveniles
Varones Pre Juveniles
Varones Pre Juveniles
Varones Pre Juveniles
Varones Pre Juveniles
Varones Pre Juveniles
Varones Pre Juveniles
Varones Pre Juveniles
Varones Pre Juveniles
Varones Pre Juveniles
Varones Pre Juveniles
Varones Pre Juveniles
Varones Pre Juveniles
Varones Pre Juveniles

R1
72
76
76
77
78
78
80
81
81
85
85
86
87
93

Total
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Pais
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile

Jugador

Constanza Maldonado D.

Carolina Videla F.
Maria Saez A.
Javiera Awad Y.
Valentina Perez C.

Categoria
Damas Pre Juveniles
Damas Pre Juveniles
Damas Pre Juveniles
Damas Pre Juveniles
Damas Pre Juveniles

R1
79
80
91
93
100

Total

19
21
28
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Pais
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile

Jugador
Clemente Correa A.
Maximiliano Orueta V.
Cristobal Bertelsen S.
Matias Jun L.
Leon Jiménez L.
Diego Tupper A.
Samuel Trucco P.
Francisco Grohnert B.
Agustin Barrera M.
Clemente Brito S.
Jorge Tagle J.

Categoria
Infantil Varones
Infantil Varones
Infantil Varones
Infantil Varones
Infantil Varones
Infantil Varones
Infantil Varones
Infantil Varones
Infantil Varones
Infantil Varones
Infantil Varones

78
78
78
78
78
78
81
82
88
90
94
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Pais
Chile
Chile
Chile

Jugador
Antonia Saez A.
Luz Hune S.
Blanca Hune S.

Categoria
Infantil Damas
Infantil Damas
Infantil Damas

R1
87
100
114

Total
15
28
42
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Pais
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile

Jugador
Diego Riffo B.
Pedro Araya O.
Pedro Orueta V.
Juan Caceres O.
Tomas Pasiecznik M.
Lucas Pizarro B.
Pedro Monge L.
Simon Brizuela M.
Massimo Sciaraffia Y.
Nicolas Ramis S.
Cayetano Correa A.

Categoria
Peque Varones
Peque Varones
Peque Varones
Peque Varones
Peque Varones
Peque Varones
Peque Varones
Peque Varones
Peque Varones
Peque Varones
Peque Varones

R1
38
41
43
45
48
49
49
50
51
51
53

Total
38 (-34)
41 (-31)
43 (-29)
45 (-27)
48 (-24)
49 (-23)
49 (-23)
50 (-22)
51 (-21)
51 (-21)
53 (-19)
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Pais
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile

Jugador
Olivia Leppe W.
Olivia Vargas O.
Lucia Monge L.
Julieta Frazier B.

Categoria
Peque Damas
Peque Damas
Peque Damas
Peque Damas

R1
53
58
62
62

Total
53 (-19)
58 (-14)
62 (-10)
62 (-10)



